CS15 | 1
tel: 800.423.5483 • +1.818.701.2750 • fax: +1.818.701.2799
20630 Plummer Street • Chatsworth, CA 91311
celesco.com • info@celesco.com
CS15
100 to 2500 Pulses Per Revolution
Size 15, Low Profile Design • 5..28 VDC, Push-Pull Driver
OEM or Industrial Applications

circuitry designed to provide a clean, reliable output signal
to just about any PLC or electrical interface.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order  Number pulses per turn
CS15-100 100
CS15-1000 1000
CS15-2000 2000
CS15-2500 2500
version: 2.0  last updated: December 7, 2012
shaft view clockwise rotation
channels
index